OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mo | 1205603526017 324 7 11 9] 4]+ ] Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 37

1 | Petteri Hyvarinen 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 -1 36
2 | Kaspar Palgi 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 +5 42
3  Martin Annuk 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 8 5 3 +9 46

Small competition * 16.08.2024 21:36 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1150095
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1150095

Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

3.7
9

2.7

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

T T e e T S e o e e
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 37

3.3

37 | 33 33 3 4 | 23 | 57
10 6 7 5 11 1 12

1 2

2 2 3 1
1 1 1 3 1
1 1

Small competition * 16.08.2024 21:36 (2)

41.3
4.3
8
14
10
3
1

22%
39%
28%
8%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1150095

